Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc.

HomeComfort Protection Plan

Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc.specializes in HVAC installations, sales and

Terms & Conditions Apply*
Starting from

$13.00....

(Silver Plan)

We have customized Plans according to your
needs and budget.

services. Cosmopolitan has a proud history of serving its customers for many years. We
are committed to responding to our customer’s needs with the highest standards of
professional integrity and quality workmanship. We will deliver beyond what is
expected by our customers. At Cosmopolitan we develop systems and packages that
provide an indoor environment that is clean, comfortable, efficient, safe and healthy.

Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc. is committed to home comfort, and we offer
the ultimate in services to ensure just that. Our goal is to provide you worry free

heating & cooling repair & maintenance services. We not only just offer a product, but » Platinum Plan

» Gold Plan
» Silver Plan
» Accessory Equipment

also we strive to offer a custom solution to your home comfort issues. With the
HomeComfort Protection Plan you can achieve and maintain maximum safety and
efficiency of your home comfort equipment and protect against the cost of
unexpected breakdowns and repairs.

Under our HomeComfort Protection Plans, every year your equipment receives an For further 'nNQuiry or sign up details contact:
automatic and free safety service inspection. Scheduled service & maintenance will

Phone: 905-822-9375
Fax;: 905-822-6012
Toll Free: 1-866-569-1121

reduce the chance of sudden breakdown, lower fuel consumption and save you money
in energy costs.

Home Comfort Protection Plan guarantees:
« Savings in Energy Costs

« Priority Service

- Free Annual Services

« Extend the Life of Your System

Head Office: 2666 Royal Windsor Dr, Unit# 10,
Mississauga, Ontario, L5J 4N1, Canada

Website: www.CosmopolitanMechanical.com

Call-in
Client

Silver

Home Comfort Plan Pl
an

Gold
Plan

Platinum
Plan

$129.00
$159.00
$189.00
$189.00

Safety and Operation Inspection
$49.00
$89.00
$89.00

Diagnostic Fees
Furnace maintenance

A/C maintenance

Included

Included
$19.00
$59.00
$59.00

Repairs

Others

Repairs &
Labour

25% Discount Up to $500 Repairs

& Labour

Included
Included
Included

Included

Up to $800 Repairs

& Labour

Platinum Plan

Monthly

Annually

Gold Plan

Monthly

Annually

Furnace & Air Conditioner

Furnace

Air Conditioner

$34.00
$24.00
$24.00

$390.00
$285.00
$285.00

Furnace & Air Conditioner
Furnace

Air Conditioner

$24.00
$14.00
$14.00

$285.00
$165.00
$165.00

Silver Plan

Monthly

Annually

Accessory Equipment

Monthly

Annually

Furnace & Air Conditioner

Furnace

Air Conditioner

$13.00
$9.99

$150.00
$110.00
$110.00

Humidifier

$4.75

$50.00
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Dave Lennox

PREMIER DEALER
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