Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc.

HomeComfort Protection Plan

Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc.specializes in HVAC installations, sales and services. Cosmopolitan has a proud history of serving its customers for many years. We are committed to responding to our customer's needs with the highest standards of professional integrity and quality workmanship. We will deliver beyond what is expected by our customers. At Cosmopolitan we develop systems and packages that provide an indoor environment that is clean, comfortable, efficient, safe and healthy.

Cosmopolitan Mechanical Services Inc. is committed to home comfort, and we offer the ultimate in services to ensure just that. Our goal is to provide you worry free heating & cooling repair & maintenance services. We not only just offer a product, but also we strive to offer a custom solution to your home comfort issues. With the HomeComfort Protection Plan you can achieve and maintain maximum safety and efficiency of your home comfort equipment and protect against the cost of unexpected breakdowns and repairs.

Under our HomeComfort Protection Plans, every year your equipment receives an automatic and free safety service inspection. Scheduled service & maintenance will reduce the chance of sudden breakdown, lower fuel consumption and save you money in energy costs.

Home Comfort Protection Plan guarantees:

- Savings in Energy Costs
- Priority Service
- Free Annual Services
- Extend the Life of Your System

Terms & Conditions Apply*

\$13.00 /months

We have customized Plans according to your needs and budget.

- » Platinum Plan
- » Gold Plan
- » Silver Plan
- » Accessory Equipment

For further inquiry or sign up details contact:

Phone: 905-822-9375 Fax: 905-822-6012

Toll Free: 1-866-569-1121

Head Office: 2666 Royal Windsor Dr, Unit# 10,

Mississauga, Ontario, L5J 4N1, Canada

Website: www.CosmopolitanMechanical.com

£120.00	A 10 10 10 10		
\$129.00	Included	Included	Included
\$159.00	\$49.00	\$19.00	Included
\$189.00	\$89.00	\$59.00	Included
\$189.00	\$89.00	\$59.00	Included
Repairs &	25% Discount	Up to \$500 Repairs & Labour	Up to \$800 Repairs & Labour
Labour			
	\$189.00 \$189.00	\$189.00 \$89.00 \$189.00 \$89.00 Repairs & 25% Discount	\$189.00 \$89.00 \$59.00 \$189.00 \$89.00 \$59.00 Repairs & 25% Discount Up to \$500 Repairs

Platinum Plan	Monthly	Annually	Gold Plan	Monthly	Annually
Furnace & Air Conditioner	\$34.00	\$390.00	Furnace & Air Conditioner	\$24.00	\$285.00
Furnace	\$24.00	\$285.00	Furnace	\$14.00	\$165.00
Air Conditioner	\$24.00	\$285.00	Air Conditioner	\$14.00	\$165.00
Silver Plan	Monthly	Annually	Accessory Equipment	Monthly	Annually
Furnace & Air Conditioner	\$13.00	\$150.00	Humidifier	\$4.75	\$50.00
Furnace	\$9.99	\$110.00			
Air Conditioner	\$9.99	\$110.00			







